
Bently Nevada Remote  
Monitoring & Diagnostics
Ready to support you during restricted work or travel 

Operating production plants continues to be essential to meet  
the ongoing energy demand, despite restricted work and travel
Our RM&D experts stand ready to monitor and assess the health of both your machinery  
and system & instrumentation assets with regional and global coverage.
Both scheduled and reactive/call-off services are available. Exception reports are issued for  
abnormalities or concerns, with detailed observations and recommendations. 

What we offer: 
	9Machinery Health Audits
	9System optimization & troubleshooting
	9Server health audits 
	9Baseline & Exception reporting 
	9Periodic customer review calls and on-call support
	9Remote Support for corrective actions  
(e.g., on-site balancing)
	9Alarm & Event Management
	9Online portal case management
	9Secure connectivity which accommodates  
your IT requirements
	9Options for RM&D coverage in-country,  
regionally, and/or globally 

Secure, Flexible  
Connectivity Options: 

	9System 1 Remote Monitoring

	9Archive Data Review

	9Remote System 1 Hosting

	9Remote ADRE/Scout Connection 

Bently Nevada, a Baker Hughes business is ready 
to support you, giving you the peace of mind to 
know that your assets are closely monitored at 
this critical time, and helping you to keep your 
machinery and plant available.

Contact Us:
Region Name E-mail

North America Brian Kilkenny Brian.Kilkenny@BakerHughes.com

Latin America Eduardo Queiroz Eduardo.Queiroz@BakerHughes.com

Europe/Russia/CIS Stefan Fischer Stephan.Fischer@BakerHughes.com

China Xiaodong Guan Xiaodong.Guan@BakerHughes.com

ASEAN/Korea/Japan/ANZ Brandon Holland Brandon.Holland@BakerHughes.com

Middle East/India/Africa Mark Thomas Mark.Thomas@BakerHughes.com

Global Technical Support Support Expert Techsupport@Bently.com

Global Managed  
Services Leader James Reynolds James1.Reynolds@BakerHughes.com
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Moving Data…Not People.


